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~ CoreerEssentials (priority fo Year 3 & 4 students)
What s cape Moddle  Dare(2019) Time  Venue

er Succe Jan 8 (Tue) 2 pm -5 pm
to you? 53 1 MBTI: Personality and Career Jan 9 (Wed) 10 am -1 pm MW325
(attend ONE session only)
Jan 9 (Wed) 2 pm -5 pm

n)

2 Graduate Employment Update & Career Planning* Jan 10 (Thu) 10am—-12 pm  MWT7
3 CV, Cover Letter & Personal Statement Writing Jan 10 (Thu) 1 pm-3:30 pm  MWT7
4 Interview Skills Jan 10 (Thu) 4 pm -6 pm MWT7
5 Presentation Skills & Impromptu Talk Jan 11 (Fri) 10 am = 1:30 pm KKLG102
6 Group Discussion & Case Presentation Jan 11 (Fri) 3 pm—=6:30 pm  KKLG102
10am - 12 pm
et 24) ) 2 — 2 BT
S pm-—-5pm
CV Clinic & Mock Interview 5pm-—7pm
Y (attend ONE session only) 10 am =12 pm MW316
T 75 (i) e — 2 P
S pm—-5pm
5Spm-—-7pm

*If you enrolled in this module on October 25, 2018, you can skip it this time.

PART 2

Programm

for Science Modue Date(2019) Venue
- ‘ raduu‘e 1 Creativity & Innovation at Work Feb 27 (Wed)  4:30 pm —7:30 pm KKLG104
/'/ underg 2 Networking Skills Feb 28 (Thu) 2:30 pm —4 pm CYM302
o /

S‘uden“s 3 Meet the Insiders Feb 28 (Thu) 4:30 pm = 7:30 pm CYM302
Mar 11 (Mon)  4:30 pm = 7:30 pm

\\\ 201 8;“_?_,/ 4 Communication, Teamwork & Leadership Mar 12 (Tue)  4:30 pm = 7:30 pm CYM302

(
; (attend ONE session only) Mar 13 (Wed) 1 pm -4 pm
Every student’s definition of career success can be Mar 14 (Thu)  4:30 pm - 7:30 pm
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